
Facilities Operations and Environmental Health and Safety 
Functional Organizational Chart

Ryan Gallagher
Facilities Operations/ 

Environmental Health & Safety
494-8003

ryan@purdue.edu
Russ Wetli Amanda Lade

Buildings and Grounds Administrative
494-3869 496-1608

wetlir@purdue.edu aelade@purdue.edu

Dave Lucas Vice Phil Richey Eric Butt Matt High
Tony Gillund

Operations and Maintenance Building Services Grounds Environmental Health and Safety Energy and Utilities
Sustainability494-9257 494-3869 494-3089 494-9227 494-3415

agillund@purdue.edu
dmlucas@purdue.edu wetlir@purdue.edu prichey@purdue.edu embutt@purdue.edu mhigh@purdue.edu

Admin: Kathy Bryant, 494-0513 Sr. Adm. Clerk: Kim Hemersbach, 494-7107 Admin: Cherie Lowry, 494-3087 Admin: Phyllis Young, 494-6371 Admin: Denise Hale, 496-7976

Function | Contact Function | Contact Function | Contact Function | Contact Function | Contact Function | Contact
Academic Zones | Brian Wallar Campus Days | David Miskin Landscape Architecture | Brooke Sammons Occupational/Facility Safety | Mike Silanskis Capital Projects | Steve Miller

Residential Zones | Michael Mundy Campus Evenings | Dennis Lindley Groundskeeping | Jacob Henry Research Safety | Mita Juristyarini Distribution | Richard Badders
Shops, Project Teams | Randy Flinn Campus Nights | Molly Hansen Landscaping, Projects | Phil Richey Hazardous Waste, Environmental Health & Energy Management | Blaine Miller

Work Request/Planning | Ian Anderson Custodial Safety | Shane Haselby Refuse/Recycle, Pest Ctrl |  Wyatt Carmony Safety Compliance | Robin Ridgway Engineering | Norman Blanchard
 Custodial Operations | Tim Jones Fleet Maintenance Shop | Aaron Veach Construction Safety, Building Wade Plant | Joseph Herman

Residential | Wendy Tommas-Dolick Abatement/Remediation | Ryan Tyson

These contacts are intended for escalation purposes. Please use routine lines of communication for daily requests (e.g., project managers, zone leaders, work request center). January 8, 2025
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